List of Clearing, Packing, Transiting and Forwarding Agents in Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)
1. Addis Asqual Transit & Trading PLC,
P.O. Box 12822, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5515881/21      
Fax No.00251-11-5506028            
E-mail: aatt@ethionet.et 

2. United Packers & Movers International PLC,
P.O. Box 5684, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5505225/5157937/5152779
Fax No.00251-11-5515468             
E-mail: unipach@ethionet.et 

3. Wondi Trading PLC, 

P.O. Box 40108, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5510076/5519010/5517041
Fax No.00251-11-5514098            
E-mail: wonditrading@ethionet.et 
4. Winwin Business Partners PLC,
P.O. Box 28750 code 1000, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5157080/5157552
Fax No.00251-11-553607            
E-mail: winwin@ethionet.et 
5. Shenkkor Ethiopia, 

P.O. Box 3700, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-6292893/6293184
Fax No.00251-11-6293407           
E-mail: shenkkor.ethiopia@ethionet.et 
6. Maccfa Transit PLC,
P.O. Box 21879, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-6637812/15       
Fax No.00251-11-6637813           
E-mail: maccfa@ethionet.et 
7. Gishta Transit Service,
P.O. Box 90349, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-3210013/3213099/3213098
Fax No.00251-11-3210012/462203991

E-mail: gishta@ethionet.et 
8. Dolphin Transit & Shipping S.Co., 
P.O. Box 21676/1000, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5505618/5505620/55056
Fax No.00251-11-5533260      
E-mail: dolphin@ethionet.et 
9. Freighters International PLC
P.O. Box 8039, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5511417/5514882
Fax No.00251-11-5515093           
E-mail: pabomi@ethionet.et 
10. Packtra PLC,      
P.O. Box 5432, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5523711/5519723
Fax No.00251-11-5513788/5519637
E-mail: packtra@ethionet.et 
11. Express Transit Service Enterprise PLC,
P.O. Box 15633, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5510843/5512644/5536081
Fax No.00251-11-5511617/4402041
E-mail: extra@ethionet.et 
12. Associated Transit Transport & Shipping PLC,
P.O. Box 28646, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5516010/5525230/5150120
Fax No.00251-11-1551035        
E-mail: attssc@ethionet.et 

